
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 29 September 2023

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2023, R12, P M2/1/1R. Tyler 529687 19/02396P 1P 2M 3P 2MD24/01/2019

 2 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P M2/2/1A. Williams 528273 8/01762P 4P 5M 1M 3MD03/12/2018

 3 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R12, Y M2/1/2C. Green 528921 14/01374Y 5M 6M 4Y 1MD13/11/2018

 4 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 19/08/2023, R10, M M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/02203M 3M 3M 2M 3MB22/12/2018

 5 BOB'S WAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R6, M M3/1C. Priestley 532457 22/01835M 6M 1M 3M 4PD20/03/2019

 6 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score TEM, 25/09/2023, R7, P M3/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/01676P 6M 3M 2P 4PD07/05/2019

 7 MELLCAT LESLIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P M3/1J. Mellon 536620 9/01664P 6P 1P 4M 3PD29/07/2019

 8 SUPER OVERDRIVE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R3, P M3/1A. Halovic 533496 11/01615P 6P 2M 7M 3MD17/01/2019

 9 NORDIC VIKING 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R12, P M3/2S. Sundstrom 534578 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD19/05/2019

 10 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R11, M M3/1S. Easey 529711 12/0948M 8M 5M 3M 5MD10/02/2019
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 1 ONE NUMBER AWAY Last start placegetter GOS, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Anderson 565432 0/01342PB23/11/2021

 2 RUN REBEL RUN Last start placegetter GBN, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Duncan 564250 0/01173PD24/10/2021

 3 DODGER'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1N. Staines 556561 0/01063P 4P 3PD16/03/2021

 4 HUNTING JADE Last start placegetter DUB, 23/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. O'Malley 567322 0/01002P 2P 5P 6P 4PB20/11/2021

 5 BIG SAMMY First start M/1D. Ashton 553849 0/00D21/01/2021

 6 DESPICABLE MAX First start M/1S. Easey 556866 0/00D23/03/2021

 7 SPRING TRAVIS First start M/1S. Board 568741 0/00D08/02/2022

 8 ZIPPING FENOLI First start M/1M. Hardman 570308 0/00D07/03/2022

 9 TREWILGA GIRL First start M/1J. O'Malley 567321 0/00B20/11/2021

 10 STUNNING SKY First start M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/00B01/11/2021

 11 WINNING BLEND Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Wilcox 561727 0/0584PB21/07/2021

 12 RUNAWAY ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 25/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Forner 558504 0/0838P 5P 6P 2P 4PB27/04/2021

 13 WAR COLOURS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Halovic 551262 0/0587P 6P 4P 4P 5PB15/11/2020

 14 TOPAZ MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Braddon 567819 0/0445P 7PB19/01/2022

 15 BULLET BLONDE Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Benjamin 571486 0/0444P 8PB20/01/2022

 16 SPRINGVIEW LIAM Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1M. Hardman 567294 0/0447P 5PD09/01/2022

 17 JUMBY'S SOLDIER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Bilal 555725 0/0437P 7P (FEL)P 5Y 7PD25/02/2021

 18 BE LIKE Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R1, P M/1L. Worthy 558989 0/0438P 4P 6P 8PB17/05/2021

 19 SHE SAID YES Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Simonetta 567853 0/0398P 5YB06/01/2022

 20 RANA HERRERA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1N. Staines 565472 0/0358P 6PB25/11/2021
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 1 SISTER ART 1 Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Rowe 562001 2/11831P 3P 5P 4P 3PB05/08/2021

 2 SPRING OLIVER Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Board 568747 1/01051P 5PD08/02/2022

 3 SPRING TINO Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Board 568744 1/01952P 2P 4P 3P 1PD08/02/2022

 4 DIG DEEP INDY Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Deguara 562907 1/01653P 4P 2P 3P 7PB14/09/2021

 5 FIERCE DUKE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Clayton 553176 2/01111P 6P 8P 6P 7PD14/12/2020

 6 MELLCAT KISS 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Mellon 545951 2/0991P 8P 8P 8Y 6PB04/05/2020

 7 SKEDADDLE DAISY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Tutt 548399 1/0757P 6P 7P 5P 5PB14/07/2020

 8 CHESTER'S LIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2023, R3, C 5/3L. Michael 562913 2/11646C 4P 1P 4P 3PD14/09/2021

 9 DESPICABLE ACE Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R10, Y 5/4S. Easey 556869 1/01476Y 3P 2Y 2P 6PD24/03/2021

 10 ORSON JIMMY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Sharp 559592 1/01302P 6P 1P 6PD14/04/2021

 11 MELLCAT BLUE BOY Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Mellon 545952 1/01305P 1P 2P 2P 5YD04/05/2020

 12 MINTER SPICE Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Diehm 557418 1/01234P 6P 5P 4P 2PB10/01/2021

 13 ADARAH DISGUISE Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Quirk 557260 1/0946P 5P 6P 1P 6PD06/04/2021

 14 HALCHIITA Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Quirk 560181 2/1904P 6P 4P 5P 6PD18/06/2021

 15 JOHNNY SOLDIER Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Bilal 549765 1/0904P 5P 5P 4P 7PD11/09/2020

 16 RAMPAGE SOLDIER Weighted points score TEM, 11/09/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Bilal 549758 1/0696P 8P 4P 7P 7PD11/09/2020

 17 LIGHTNING SHARP 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Sharp 538095 1/0636P 8P 5P 8P 7PD16/10/2019
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 1 ROCK IT RETA Last start placegetter GBN, 15/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Duncan 564249 0/02112P 2P 2P 2PB24/10/2021

 2 BE DIPLOMATIC Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1L. Worthy 558990 0/01382P 2P 2P 4P 3PB17/05/2021

 3 BE JOHNNY Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1L. Worthy 558992 0/01023P 3P 2P 7P 8PD17/05/2021

 4 BOOK OF FEUDS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/09/2023, R3, P

GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P

M/1T. Anderson 569587 0/01075P 2P 2P 4PD26/02/2022

 5 DODGER'S BOY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/09/2023, R1, P

GBN, 08/09/2023, R3, P

M/1N. Staines 556561 0/01063P 4P 3PD16/03/2021

 6 MRS DIMAGGIO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 04/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Baldacchino 567185 0/01024P 4P 2P 3P 4PB14/01/2022

 7 MOVEALONG YANKEE First start M/1S. Gardiner 559862 0/00D05/06/2021

 8 ZIPPING SHAKIRA First start M/1M. Hardman 570302 0/00B07/03/2022

 9 ZIPPING SPARTAN First start M/1M. Hardman 570307 0/00D07/03/2022

 10 DROUGHT RELIEF Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Sundstrom 534572 0/0786P 6P 4P 5P 2PD19/05/2019

 11 OH SO SHEIKE Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Hooper 556177 0/0584P 5P 5P 6P 6PB08/03/2021

 12 WAR COLOURS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Halovic 551262 0/0587P 6P 4P 4P 5PB15/11/2020

 13 SHELBY'S WISH Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Simonetta 564003 0/0488P 8P 5P 4P 6YB13/10/2021

 14 JUMBY'S SOLDIER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Bilal 555725 0/0437P 7P (FEL)P 5Y 7PD25/02/2021

 15 RANA HERRERA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1N. Staines 565472 0/0358P 6PB25/11/2021
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 1 NEXT OF KIN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 21/09/2023, R5, P 1/2P. Hutchinson 549977 12/113272P 3P 1P 8P 1PD02/10/2020

 2 BINGO FUEL Last start placegetter GBN, 15/09/2023, R3, P 1/2P. Hutchinson 549971 10/83123P 1P 1P 5P 2PD02/10/2020

 3 ROCKY REEF Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R9, Y 1/2B. May 560663 17/53302Y 1P 1P 1P 1PD04/02/2021

 4 SPRING COCKTAIL Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R10, P 1/1G. Board 549238 15/112467P 1P 1P 6P 6PB01/09/2020
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 1 FALCON FLY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R10, P 2/1/2G. Sheather 539378 19/92193P 6P 7P 5P 2PD16/11/2019

 2 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R10, P 2/1/1M. Forner 546440 11/91234P 5P 7P 8P 3PD28/05/2020
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 1 GREY WORM 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/1C. Lovelee 550742 10/53222P 3P 2P 2C 3PD27/10/2020

 2 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1L. Worthy 539812 13/121265P 6P 7P 8P 5PB09/12/2019
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 1 PACKHAM SILK Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/2A. Azzopardi 564241 7/42581P 2P 2P 3P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 SPRING RENEGADE Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Board 542683 13/82061P 2P 3P 5P 6CD18/02/2020

 3 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter TEM, 18/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1N. Staines 539863 12/112673P 2P 2P 6P 3PD02/12/2019

 4 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1J. Osborne 538819 8/71923P 4P 1P 7P 4PD07/11/2019

 5 HOOKED ON FAME Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2F. Shoobert 562662 11/51922P 1P 6P 4P 6PD30/08/2021

 6 SUMMER KEY Last start Provincial winner BUL, 07/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/1A. Rowe 528710 15/53261P 2M 1M 2M 1MB22/12/2018

 7 FELIX FLOYD Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Matic 558401 5/42403P 3P 2P 3P 1PD21/04/2021

 8 SECRET REBEL Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1P. Braddon 550997 10/92284P 4P 5P 3P 1PB05/11/2020

 9 SPARK RICCIARDO Weighted points score RIC, 24/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/1C. Green 564964 6/51985P 3P 5P 5P 3PD15/11/2021

 10 BOB'S WAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R6, M 4/1/1C. Priestley 532457 22/191835M 6M 1M 3M 4PD20/03/2019

 11 SCARLETT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/1L. Worthy 539815 7/61656P 3P 1P 5P 5PB09/12/2019

 12 SUPER OVERDRIVE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/1A. Halovic 533496 11/101615P 6P 2M 7M 3MD17/01/2019
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 1 SECRET TREASURE Last start winner DUB, 23/09/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Braddon 566855 3/22311P 3P 2P 4P 1PD18/10/2021

 2 QUEEN MERCURY Last start winner NOW, 25/09/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Hazlett 564378 4/32281P 2P 1P 5P 3PB31/10/2021

 3 VANANDO Last start winner GBN, 15/09/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Duncan 564252 2/11701P 5P 1P 3PB24/10/2021

 4 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Camilleri 561166 1/01601P 2P 2P 3P 2PB28/06/2021

 5 TINY DODGER Last start winner NOW, 25/09/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Hazlett 560004 1/01471P 2P 3PB01/06/2021

 6 FERRERO MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 19/09/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Braddon 567820 1/01361P 2P 2P 4PB19/01/2022

 7 MELLCAT KISS 2 Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Mellon 545951 2/1991P 8P 8P 8Y 6PB04/05/2020

 8 SILVERS FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 23/09/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Braddon 566851 3/22103P 2P 1P 5P 3PD18/10/2021

 9 TITAN'S FIRE Last start placegetter GBN, 15/09/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Lloyd 565912 1/01713P 1PD09/12/2021

 10 MELLCAT JOHN BOY Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Mellon 545949 10/31703P 2P 2P 5P 6YD04/05/2020

 11 BLACKPOOL BUDDY Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Jenkins 563586 2/11533P 3P 7P 3P 6PD18/06/2021

 12 SHELLY SPEED Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Worthy 561234 7/61533P 5P 7P 4P 4PB13/07/2021

 13 CREDIT ACCOUNT Last start placegetter TRA, 21/08/2023, R9 5/3G. Quirk 567444 2/11473P 7P 3P 8P 3PD14/10/2021

 14 ORSON JIMMY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Sharp 559592 1/01302P 6P 1P 6PD14/04/2021

 15 WOODSTOCK WONDER Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/2J. Osborne 542834 3/21112P 7P 6P 5P 5PD05/02/2020

 16 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Deguara 547131 3/21083P 5P 6P 4P 8PB29/06/2020

 17 SPRING FELIX Dropping in grade GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Stevenson 563560 5/42167P 3P 5P 1P 1PD24/09/2021

 18 NATES FURY Dropping in grade DUB, 22/07/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Braddon 566854 6/51687P 8P 1P 4P 4PD18/10/2021

 19 SPRING ALECIA Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Board 563881 1/0179(FEL)P 2P 5P 2P 1PB10/10/2021

 20 DESPICABLE FLASH Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R10, Y 5/4S. Easey 549958 2/01742Y 1Y 3P 2Y 3YB01/10/2020

 21 BURNER PHONE Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Clayton 552110 1/01686P 6P 2P 2P 3PD08/12/2020

 22 CARWOOLA ELKI Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/21506P 8P 3P 3P 3PB05/02/2020

 23 NORDIC VIKING 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD19/05/2019

 24 SPRING PLATINUM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Board 561725 4/2147(FEL)P 5P 2P 8P 2PD21/07/2021

 25 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R12, Y 5/1C. Green 528921 14/51374Y 5M 6M 4Y 1MD13/11/2018
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 26 LITTLE BELINDA'S Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R8, P 5/4J. O'Malley 567323 1/01354P 1P 2P 4P 2PB20/11/2021

 27 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R10, P 5/2J. O'Malley 551259 6/21207P 1P 7P 5P 6PD21/10/2020

 28 SALIQUE Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Codd 543652 2/01146P 4P 6P 3P 4PD09/03/2020

 29 ZIGGY GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Lovelee 550736 5/11115P 6P 3P 7P 6PB27/10/2020

 30 SHELLY MAREE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Staines 545193 8/51115P 6P 6P 5P 3PB14/04/2020

 31 DESPICABLE JASON Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/01085P 5P 2P 7P 7PD31/10/2020

 32 MIREPOIX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Williams 540946 10/61054P 4P 5P 4P 5PD28/12/2019

 33 TIRADORA Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/21027P 3P 6P 4P 7PB01/11/2019

 34 SPRING VENOM Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Board 544672 7/5937P 6P 5P 6P 7PB01/04/2020

 35 WINDBURN WILL Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Osborne 563508 1/0918P 5P 1P 4P 4PD25/08/2021

 36 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Sharp 543796 3/2907P 8P 5P 8P 3PD13/12/2019

 37 WEST ON SADIE Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Mcguiness 543057 6/0878P 6P 4P 7P 4PB11/02/2020

 38 ASTRO DICE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Parsons 547449 1/0806P 8P 7P 2Y 5YD14/06/2020

 39 SKEDADDLE DAISY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Tutt 548399 1/0757P 6P 7P 5P 5PB14/07/2020

 40 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/0725P 8P 5P 6P 7PB23/01/2018

 41 LIGHTNING SHARP 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Sharp 538095 1/0636P 8P 5P 8P 7PD16/10/2019
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 1 STICKER SELLS Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R2, P 1/2J. Mcguiness 536319 10/71538P 3P 5P 3P 5PD29/06/2019
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 1 FALCON FLY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R10, P 2/1/1G. Sheather 539378 19/92193P 6P 7P 5P 2PD16/11/2019

 2 BATTLE ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 15/09/2023, R7, P 2/1/1A. Azzopardi 557695 9/61988P 1P 2P 3P 6PD12/04/2021
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 1 DANSEUSE Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R3, P 3/1/2J. Mcguiness 549352 12/13723P 1P 1P 2P 3PB14/09/2020
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 1 NEXT OF KIN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Hutchinson 549977 12/03272P 3P 1P 8P 1PD02/10/2020

 2 GREY WORM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1C. Lovelee 550742 10/33222P 3P 2P 2C 3PD27/10/2020

 3 MELLCAT LESLIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Mellon 536620 9/51664P 6P 1P 4M 3PD29/07/2019
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 1 SISTER ART 2 Last start winner GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Rowe 562001 2/11831P 3P 5P 4P 3PB05/08/2021

 2 NORDIC INFERNO Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534575 6/32062P 3P 5P 1M 3PD19/05/2019

 3 SKEDADDLE RHINO Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Tutt 548405 5/01892P 8P 3P 1P 4PD14/07/2020

 4 GRANDER MAKAIRA Last start placegetter GBN, 22/09/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Warren 560179 4/31533P 4P 3P 5P 4PD18/06/2021

 5 COUNTRY ROCK Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 22/09/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Staines 556061 5/31177P 8C 1P 6P 8PB14/02/2021

 6 SUPER PUMPED Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R7, Y 5/4S. Simonetta 553540 11/02092Y 1P 2Y 6P 3YD19/01/2021

 7 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIS, 23/09/2023, R8, Y 5/3S. Simonetta 556496 12/12064Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 1PB01/02/2021

 8 PORCH PIRATE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 554799 7/01986P 5P 2P 2P 5PD13/09/2020

 9 LINKIN FIRE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Michael 565245 4/01834P 1P 3P 7P 2PD15/11/2021

 10 SHAWSHANK RED Weighted points score NOW, 25/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Hazlett 560005 4/01686P 6P 2P 2P 3PD01/06/2021

 11 SPRING PLATINUM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 15/09/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Board 561725 4/1147(FEL)P 5P 2P 8P 2PD21/07/2021

 12 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R5, P 5/3J. O'Malley 551254 5/11325P 8P 6P 5P 1PB21/10/2020

 13 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R10, P 5/4J. O'Malley 551259 6/01207P 1P 7P 5P 6PD21/10/2020

 14 AQUA JAGUAR Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Clayton 542441 7/11146P 7P 7P 5P 2PD17/12/2019

 15 SHELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R11, P 5/2N. Staines 545193 8/21115P 6P 6P 5P 3PB14/04/2020

 16 MIREPOIX 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Williams 540946 10/11054P 4P 5P 4P 5PD28/12/2019

 17 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 3/0907P 8P 5P 8P 3PD13/12/2019

 18 MOVEALONG ZAYNE Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Gardiner 559229 3/2818P 6P 4P 5C 8CD18/05/2021

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 September 2023 - 08:12 AM WST


